APELLIDOS

AVILA RODRIGUEZ
CAUTIVO BALTIERRA
FIGUEROA SPAUDO
GUTIERREZ PENA
HERNANDEZ GUZMAN
LATORRE CIUFFARD
LOZANO ORTIZ
MORALES PENA
OYARCE SOAZO
PARDO LEIVA

PEREZ SAAVEDRA
VALVERDE SAN MARTIN

NOMBRES
FERNANDO

ELENA DEL CARMEN
DANIEL ELIAS
HECTOR MAURICIO
PAMELA NOEMI
CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA
RODRIGO ANDRES
MARTA PATRICIA
GISELA YANIRA
CLAUDIO ANDRES
MAURICIO DIEGO A.
ANA LETICIA

ADMINISTRACION CENTRAL CODIGO DEL TRABAJO A CONTRATA MARZO 2013

CARGO
COORDINADOR
profesional
COORDINADOR
ADMINISTRATIVO
FONOAUDIOLOGO (A)
COORDINADOR
COORDINADOR
profesional
profesional
ADMINISTRATIVO
profesional
profesional

REGION

Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil

JORNADA
MENSUAL

120
56
80

176
16
80
80

176

176

176

176

176

UNIDAD

MONETARIA

PESO
PESO
PESO
PESO
PESO
PESO
PESO
PESO
PESO
PESO
PESO
PESO

RENTA
BRUTA

460.034
395.995
151.775
591.662
85.237
282.046
237.778
850.000
882.882
526.662
850.000
882.882

HORAS

EXTRAS
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

DESDE

11/03/2013
01/03/2013
18/03/2013
22/01/2013
01/03/2013
11/03/2013
11/03/2013
01/03/2013
10/01/2013
11/02/2013
01/03/2013
07/01/2013

HASTA
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
11/08/2013
28/02/2014
28/02/2014




